

www.MyBizHeroes.com

401-346-4375



Limited New Year pricing 50% off Business plans + Setup fee waived

	Special Price Only \$250 per month	Special Price Only \$600 per month	Special Price Only \$1000 per month
	The Minimalist	Basic Presence	Online Hero
Setup fee waived Setup Cost	\$250.00	\$399.00	\$599.00
Logo or Name design/redesign	1	3	6
Facebook page management	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Yelp business listing	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Google Busniess listing	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Better Business Bureau		\checkmark	\checkmark
Yelp business reviews		1 per month	2 per month
Google Busniess reviews	1 per month	2 per month	4 per month
Social Media Post	1 per week	2 per week	3 per week
Paid campaign Facebook Ads Snapchat Ads Tick Tok ads	\$100 in ads every 3 months included	\$100 in ads per month included	\$200 in ads per month included
Promotion Design	1 per month	1 per month	2 per month
Training document or video design/redesign			1 included
Tic Tok Channel			\checkmark
Basic website design / Redesign		additional fee	\checkmark
BBB Accreditation		additional fee only pay BBB cost	Free after 6 months add cost if more than 100 employees
New customers only Special price requires min 12 month contract	\$500.00 per month	\$1200.00 per month	\$2000.00 per month